
2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 LUCIANI Elena 1994 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 30.51 35.02 1'05.53
2 5 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.43 36.34 1'06.77
3 4 PINCIONE Giulia 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.75 36.85 1'07.60
4 6 AMAINI Cecilia 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 33.35 39.35 1'12.70
5 2 GALLIA Anna 1991 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 35.33 40.98 1'16.31
6 7 CIPOLLONE Giulia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 35.95 41.53 1'17.48
7 1 COGOZZO Aurora 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 39.54 42.19 1'21.73
8 8 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 41.74 41.65 1'23.39
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Serie 2
1 3 PENZO Melinda 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.55 41.50 1'17.05
2 2 FRANCIOLINI Isabella 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.89 43.11 1'18.00
3 7 TADDEI Paola 1984 ITA Sportiva Sturla 37.42 41.17 1'18.59
4 6 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.94 43.59 1'20.53
5 5 BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 38.84 44.14 1'22.98
6 4 LUTZU Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 44.52 48.97 1'33.49

    Pubblicata: 30/01/2011 ore 17:09

 Genova, 28-29-30/01/2011 RE1-ASF.32.5.0 / 1



2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
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1 LUCIANI Elena 1994 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 30.51 35.02 1'05.53
2 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.43 36.34 1'06.77
3 PINCIONE Giulia 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.75 36.85 1'07.60
4 AMAINI Cecilia 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 33.35 39.35 1'12.70
5 GALLIA Anna 1991 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 35.33 40.98 1'16.31
6 PENZO Melinda 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.55 41.50 1'17.05
7 CIPOLLONE Giulia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 35.95 41.53 1'17.48
8 FRANCIOLINI Isabella 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.89 43.11 1'18.00
9 TADDEI Paola 1984 ITA Sportiva Sturla 37.42 41.17 1'18.59

10 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.94 43.59 1'20.53
11 COGOZZO Aurora 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 39.54 42.19 1'21.73
12 BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 38.84 44.14 1'22.98
13 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 41.74 41.65 1'23.39
14 LUTZU Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 44.52 48.97 1'33.49
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